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199606050001
80881

06/05/1996
10:00:41

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAZER, LOIE
O

19 169 Lot#:41
Book:19
Pg:169

199607220002
35261

07/22/1996
02:02:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KIMBROUGH,
LARRY D

19 80 Lot#:39
Book:19 Pg:80

199608010002
48591

08/01/1996
10:40:11

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WAGNER,
FREDRICK A

18 128 Lot#:21
Book:18
Pg:128

199607090002
19351

07/09/1996
10:53:47

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAISING,
RICHARD H

11 53 Lot#:10
Book:11 Pg:53

199608130002
62211

08/13/1996
11:00:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 50 199608130002
62201

Lot#:1008
Book:9 Pg:50
Desc:1996-
26220

199608300002
86031

08/30/1996
10:54:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
CHARLES G

21 32 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:21 Pg:32

199608260002
78611

08/26/1996
12:23:24

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEMEL, RIKKI
D

18 97 Lot#:92
Book:18 Pg:97

199609050002
92031

09/05/1996
10:17:13

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BENSON,
MARTIN D

20 66 Lot#:9 Book:20
Pg:66

199609110002
99601

09/11/1996
10:52:18

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GILBERT,
ROBERT M JR

12 57 Book:12 Pg:57

199610020003
26501

10/02/1996
01:47:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BENNETT,
JEANELLE R

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199610170003
46351

10/17/1996
09:13:19

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLIRON,
STEVEN M

19 157 Lot#:9 Book:19
Pg:157

199610170003
46411

10/17/1996
09:26:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

13 66 199610170003
46401

Lot#:37 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:66
Desc:1996-
34640



199610300003
60491

10/30/1996
10:00:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWMAN,
HAL Z

19 139 Lot#:2 Book:19
Pg:139

199611040003
65461

11/04/1996
09:40:03

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PUCKETT,
DAVID S

20 26 Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:26

199611150003
79371

11/15/1996
02:55:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAGEN,
ROBERT M

15 70 Lot#:21
Book:15 Pg:70

199611060003
69461

11/06/1996
02:07:51

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARNELL,
DANNY

10 71 Lot#:26
Book:10 Pg:71

199611120003
73901

11/12/1996
10:17:30

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN,
STEVEN RYAN

4 45 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45

199611260003
90051

11/26/1996
09:31:44

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON,
PAMELA M

20 144 Lot#:339
Book:20
Pg:144

199612020003
93851

12/02/1996
09:04:07

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KALLAHER,
MICHAEL C

19 139 Lot#:23
Book:19
Pg:139

199612020003
94551

12/02/1996
10:28:44

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BENNETT,
JEANELLE R

21 29 Lot#:1 Book:21
Pg:29

199612020003
95861

12/02/1996
02:48:34

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TYLER,
CHARLES H
JR

9 33 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:33

199612060004
02031

12/06/1996
11:59:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
GLEN
RAMSEY

19 157 Lot#:45
Book:19
Pg:157

199612060004
02071

12/06/1996
12:22:47

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MILLIRON,
STEVEN M

19 157 Lot#:9 Book:19
Pg:157

199612270004
23751

12/27/1996
11:55:40

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
JEFFERY
BRENT

20 144 Lot#:349
Book:20
Pg:144

199612270004
23881

12/27/1996
11:55:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KILGO,
RONALD

17 125 Lot#:4 Book:17
Pg:125



199702170000
49681

02/17/1997
09:02:05

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NOVINSKI,
EDWARD J

20 93 Lot#:52
Book:20 Pg:93

199703040000
66181

03/04/1997
10:22:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SIEBENALER,
WILIAM D

16 113 Lot#:3529
Book:16
Pg:113

199702190000
52031

02/19/1997
09:01:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NEFF,
MICHAEL
TODD

21 77 Lot#:84
Book:21 Pg:77

199703180000
82771

03/18/1997
11:56:19

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMONDSON,
LARRY
WAYNE

12 49 Lot#:44
Book:12 Pg:49

199703190000
83881

03/19/1997
09:35:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FAULKNER,
STEVEN A

7 149 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149


