Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199606050001 80881	06/05/1996 10:00:41	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAZER, LOIE O			19	169		Lot#:41 Book:19 Pg:169
199607220002 35261	07/22/1996 02:02:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIMBROUGH, LARRY D			19	80		Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:80
199608010002 48591	08/01/1996 10:40:11	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAGNER, FREDRICK A			18	128		Lot#:21 Book:18 Pg:128
199607090002 19351	07/09/1996 10:53:47	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAISING, RICHARD H			11	53		Lot#:10 Book:11 Pg:53
199608130002 62211	08/13/1996 11:00:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			9	50	199608130002 62201	Lot#:1008 Book:9 Pg:50 Desc:1996- 26220
199608300002 86031	08/30/1996 10:54:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, CHARLES G			21	32		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:32
199608260002 78611	08/26/1996 12:23:24	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEMEL, RIKKI D			18	97		Lot#:92 Book:18 Pg:97
199609050002 92031	09/05/1996 10:17:13	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BENSON, MARTIN D			20	66		Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:66
199609110002 99601	09/11/1996 10:52:18	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILBERT, ROBERT M JR			12	57		Book:12 Pg:57
199610020003 26501	10/02/1996 01:47:22	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENNETT, JEANELLE R						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199610170003 46351	10/17/1996 09:13:19	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLIRON, STEVEN M			19	157		Lot#:9 Book:19 Pg:157
199610170003 46411	10/17/1996 09:26:56	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	_		13	66	199610170003 46401	Lot#:37 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:66 Desc:1996- 34640

199610300003 60491	10/30/1996 10:00:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWMAN, HAL Z	1	9	139	Lot#:2 Book:19 Pg:139
199611040003 65461	11/04/1996 09:40:03	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUCKETT, DAVID S	2	0	26	Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:26
199611150003 79371	11/15/1996 02:55:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAGEN, ROBERT M	1	5	70	Lot#:21 Book:15 Pg:70
199611060003 69461	11/06/1996 02:07:51	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARNELL, DANNY	1	0	71	Lot#:26 Book:10 Pg:71
199611120003 73901	11/12/1996 10:17:30	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN, STEVEN RYAN	4		45	Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45
199611260003 90051	11/26/1996 09:31:44	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON, PAMELA M	2	0	144	Lot#:339 Book:20 Pg:144
199612020003 93851	12/02/1996 09:04:07	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KALLAHER, MICHAEL C	1	9	139	Lot#:23 Book:19 Pg:139
199612020003 94551	12/02/1996 10:28:44	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BENNETT, JEANELLE R	2	1	29	Lot#:1 Book:21 Pg:29
199612020003 95861	12/02/1996 02:48:34	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TYLER, CHARLES H JR	9		33	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:33
199612060004 02031	12/06/1996 11:59:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, GLEN RAMSEY	1	9	157	Lot#:45 Book:19 Pg:157
199612060004 02071	12/06/1996 12:22:47	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MILLIRON, STEVEN M	1	9	157	Lot#:9 Book:19 Pg:157
199612270004 23751	12/27/1996 11:55:40	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, JEFFERY BRENT	2	0	144	Lot#:349 Book:20 Pg:144
199612270004 23881	12/27/1996 11:55:56	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILGO, RONALD	1	7	125	Lot#:4 Book:17 Pg:125

199702170000 49681	02/17/1997 09:02:05	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOVINSKI, EDWARD J		20	93	Lot#:52 Book:20 Pg:93
199703040000 66181	03/04/1997 10:22:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIEBENALER, WILIAM D		16	113	Lot#:3529 Book:16 Pg:113
199702190000 52031	02/19/1997 09:01:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEFF, MICHAEL TODD		21	77	Lot#:84 Book:21 Pg:77
199703180000 82771	03/18/1997 11:56:19	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDMONDSON, LARRY WAYNE		12	49	Lot#:44 Book:12 Pg:49
199703190000 83881	03/19/1997 09:35:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAULKNER, STEVEN A		7	149	Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149